
OVERALL/AGE GROUP WINNERS

Overall Female Reynolds-Smith Susan Female 60 0:25:03 Masters Overall Also
Overall Male Heidke Michael Male 41 0:17:58 Masters Overall Also

Masters Overall Female Patterson Marsha Female 52 0:26:45
Masters Overall Male Spearo Jesse Male 40 0:19:09

Female Age 5-9
Male Age 5-9
Female Age 10-14 Burke Rory Female 10 0:36:16
Male Age 10-14
Female Age 15-19
Male Age 15-19
Female Age 20-24
Male Age 20-24
Female Age 25-29
Male Age 25-29 Parks Robert Male 25 0:25:56
Female Age 30-34 Smith Kirsten Female 30 0:32:59

DuFlo Elizabeth Female 34 0:33:07
Manweiler Bastian Joy Female 33 0:36:43

Male Age 30-34 Schopf Jr John Male 33 0:27:06
Kusters Alex Male 33 0:28:05
Bastian Nick Male 33 0:28:57

Female Age 35-39 Smith Maureen Female 37 0:29:57



Male Age 35-39 Huebsch Bryan Male 38 0:26:45

Female Age 40-44
Male Age 40-44 Heidke Michael Male 41 0:17:58

Spearo Jesse Male 40 0:19:09

Female Age 45-49 Wehrenberg Erin Female 46 0:30:14
Ulloa Liz Female 49 0:30:48
Grota Jennifer Female 48 0:35:51

Male Age 45-49 Rinkleff Erik Male 46 0:22:17
Burke Joe Male 45 0:36:16

Female Age 50-54 Patterson Marsha Female 52 0:26:45
Dittmer Wendy Female 53 0:48:55

Male Age 50-54 Frank Paul Male 54 0:22:15
Morrison Scott Male 50 0:23:10
LaTurner Jason Male 51 0:25:11
Hoyerman Rick Male 53 0:40:00

Female Age 55-59 Koehn Christina Female 57 0:30:04
Hendrix Lisa Female 55 0:39:20
Hoyerman Jodi Female 55 0:50:00
McKenna Kathleen Female 59 0:55:11
Alix Anne Female 57 0:57:42

Male Age 55-59 Alix Michael Male 59 0:26:20



Female Age 60-64 Reynolds-Smith Susan Female 60 0:25:03
Conn Sue Female 62 0:29:20
Mahoney Nancy Female 62 0:34:57

Male Age 60-64 Ulloa Victor Male 61 0:27:43

Female Age 65-69 Gilchrist Lynn Female 69 0:29:07
Parks Cathi Female 69 0:35:17
DeLair Debbie Female 67 0:53:25

Male Age 65-69 Berres Bruce Male 68 0:24:11
Schopf Sr John Male 65 0:27:06
DeLair Sid Male 69 0:33:47
Saladin Pat Male 65 0:36:20
Notermann Tom Male 69 0:41:02

Female Age 70-74 Morgan Susan Female 70 0:39:40
McDonough - NotermannCarol Female 71 0:42:06

Male Age 70-74 Richards Bob Male 71 0:26:03

Female Age 75-80
Male Age 75-80 Cumicek John Male 76 0:35:21

Lurie Paul Male 79 0:58:00
Parks Bob Male 77 0:59:00



FEMALE - TIMED RUNNERS

Last Name First Name Gender Age Time
Reynolds-Smith Susan Female 60 0:25:03
Patterson Marsha Female 52 0:26:45
Gilchrist Lynn Female 69 0:29:07
Conn Sue Female 62 0:29:20
Smith Maureen Female 37 0:29:57
Koehn Christina Female 57 0:30:04
Wehrenberg Erin Female 46 0:30:14
Ulloa Liz Female 49 0:30:48
Smith Kirsten Female 30 0:32:59
DuFlo Elizabeth Female 34 0:33:07
Mahoney Nancy Female 62 0:34:57
Parks Cathi Female 69 0:35:17
Grota Jennifer Female 48 0:35:51
Burke Rory Female 10 0:36:16
Manweiler Bastian Joy Female 33 0:36:43
Hendrix Lisa Female 55 0:39:20
Morgan Susan Female 70 0:39:40
McDonough - Notermann Carol Female 71 0:42:06
Oswald Charr Female 40 0:46:34
Dittmer Wendy Female 53 0:48:55
Hoyerman Jodi Female 55 0:50:00
DeLair Debbie Female 67 0:53:25
McKenna Kathleen Female 59 0:55:11
Alix Anne Female 57 0:57:42



MALE - TIMED RUNNERS

Last Name First Name Gender Age Time
Heidke Michael Male 41 0:17:58
Spearo Jesse Male 40 0:19:09
Frank Paul Male 54 0:22:15
Rinkleff Erik Male 46 0:22:17
Morrison Scott Male 50 0:23:10
Berres Bruce Male 68 0:24:11
LaTurner jason Male 51 0:25:11
Parks Robert Male 25 0:25:56
Richards Bob Male 71 0:26:03
Alix Michael Male 59 0:26:20
Huebsch Bryan Male 38 0:26:45
Schopf Jr John Male 33 0:27:06
Schopf Sr John Male 65 0:27:06
Ulloa Victor Male 61 0:27:43
Kusters Alex Male 33 0:28:05
Bastian Nick Male 33 0:28:57
Doman Kurt Male 50 0:29:27
DeLair Sid Male 69 0:33:47
Cumicek John Male 76 0:35:21
Burke Joe Male 45 0:36:16
Saladin Pat Male 65 0:36:20
Hoyerman Rick Male 53 0:40:00
Notermann Tom Male 69 0:41:02
Lurie Paul Male 79 0:58:00
Parks Bob Male 77 0:59:00



ALL PARTICIPANTS

Last Name First Name Gender Age
Sefton Bennett M 4
Barac Wilson M 6
Sefton Ainsley F 6
Rinkleff Jaxon M 7
Kleist Samuel M 9
Hellyer Grayson M 9
Knapp Dugan F 9

Burke Rory F 10
Annen Stuart M 10
Lecy Emerson M 12
Rinkleff Anka F 12
Knapp Mellen F 12
Lecy Will M 13
Denham Colton M 13
Annen Henry M 13

Lecy Betsy F 15
Denham Ford M 15
Alix Audrey F 16
Lecy Kristofer M 16
Ohly Cate F 16
Henderson Adam M 18
Ohly Jack M 18

Dikelsky Alex M 20
Dikelsky Jacob M 20
Tasker Sophie F 20
Lecy Julia F 20



Henderson Claire F 21
Meyer Amy F 23
Lecapitaine Carsen M 24

Parks Robby M 25
Beine Holly F 25

Smith Kirsten F 30
Campbell Nick M 30
Kidd Aleah F 31
Borkovetz Renee F 32
Manweiler BastianJoy F 33
Bastian Nick M 33
Kusters Alex M 33
Schopf John M 33
Freers Jeffrey M 33
Campbell Abigail F 33
DuFlo Elizabeth F 34
Feltz Rachel F 34

Przybylo Erin F 35
Borkovetz Scott M 35
Hellyer Rebecca F 36
Holmes Anne F 36
Smith Maureen F 37
Przybylo Nathan M 37
Dimick Ellie F 38
Huebsch Bryan M 38

Oswald Charr F 40
Hellyer Jeremy M 40



Spearo Jesse M 40
Annen Kara F 41
Heidke Michael M 41
Annen Brian M 42
Weinberger Lynn F 42
Kleist Wendy F 43
Kostelic Amy F 43
Knapp Patrick M 44

Lecy Katy F 45
Burke Joseph M 45
Knapp Anna F 45
Wolf Devin M 45
Wehrenberg Erin F 46
Rinkleff Erik M 46
House Nan F 46
Godsea Stephanie F 46
Lecy Brett M 47
Warmbrodt Dan M 47
Kavanaugh Mary Kay F 48
Grota Jennifer F 48
Dresselhuys Lisa F 48
Ulloa LIz F 49
Hargis Joe M 49
Ohly Jennifer F 49
Ohly Chris M 49

DOMAN KURT M 50
Henderson Jill F 50
Hooker Tracy F 50
Morrison Scott M 50



LaTurner Jason M 51
Dikelsky Carol F 51
Dikelsky Mike M 52
Wilson Tava F 52
Barac Theodore M 52
Lecy Deana F 52
Lecy Mark M 52
Hoyerman Rick M 53
Denham Daphne F 53
Dittmer WEndy F 53
Patterson Marsha F 53
McGarvey Pam F 54
Rinkleff Mary Ann F 54
Frank Paul M 54
Hargis Melody F 54
Irgang Michael M 54

Hoyerman Jodi F 55
Hendrix Lisa F 55
Kostelic Jon M 56
Gonzalez Nelson M 56
Koehn Christina F 57
Alix Anne F 57
Hartman Susan F 57
McKenna Kathleen F 59
Kavanaugh Jim M 59
Alix Mike M 59

Reynolds-Smith Susan F 60
Ulloa Vic M 61
Conn Sue F 62



Mahoney Nancy F 62
Schmelzer Gretchen F 63
Bondeson Mary F 64
Lear Sharon F 64
Lohmiller Cathy F 64

Saladin Pat M 65
Sanderson Sharon F 65
Wickman Terry F 65
Schopf SR John M 65
kennedy Deborah F 65
Wickman Mike M 66
DeLair Debbie F 67
Freers Gin F 67
O'Neill Mark M 68
Wolf Terry M 68
Freers James M 68
Berres Bruce M 68
Ahrens Michael M 69
Gilchrist Lynn F 69
Parks Catherine F 69
DeLair Sid M 69
Notermann Tom M 69
Zwicky Thomas M 69

Hothan Joyce F 70
Morgan Susan F 70
Hothan Hal M 71
Richards Bob M 71
McDonough-NotermannCarol F 71
Goetz Janis F 72



Brecke Michael M 73
Hoffman Carol F 73
Lohmiller John M 74
Godsea Bob M 74
Hosier Janet F 75
Nelson Mary F 75
Nelson James M 75
Pleuss Joan F 75
Cumicek John M 76
Parks Bob M 77
Lurie Paul M 79
Mayhew Kenneth M 79
Andino Katy F 80
Mayhew Magaly F 80
Lecy Jerry M 81



DRAWING WINNERS

Samuel Kleist M 9
Rory Burke F 10
Audrey Alix F 16
Carsen Lecapitaine M 24
Holly Beine F 25
Alex Kusters M 33
Maureen Smith F 37
Michael Heidke M 41
LIz Ulloa F 49
Theodore Barac M 52
Christina Koehn F 57
Nancy Mahoney F 62
Bruce Berres M 68
Joan Pleuss F 75


